CLARINET ACCESSORIES

case
case
general
clarinet
clarinet
clarinet
clarinet
clarinet
clarinet
clarinet
clarinet
clarinet
clarinet
clarinet
clarinet,oboe
clarinet,oboe

flute,clarinet

Nap Double Clarinet Case Cover Purple

Kinder clari case

buffet lipstick stle cork grease

Boosey and Hawkes Clarinet Ligature Nickel
Clarinet Nickel Cap

Ligature

Lewington Custom Clarinet Ligature & Cap Nickel
BG Plastic Cap

Rico Clarinet Cap Plastic

Boosey and Hawkes Clarinet Cap Nickel

B12 Nickel Cap

Selmer Clarinet Ligature

Helin 8700 Opticare Clarinet Pad Saver

Helin 2720 Clarinet Mop

Lewington KCLS Elasticated Clarinet/oboe Strap
NeoTech CEO Strap — Junior

Dixon cast iron flute/clarinet stand

mouthpiece buffet b12 mouthpiece

mouthpiece Vandoren V13

reeds box of vandoren Bb clarinet no. 4

reeds box of vandoren V12 Bb clarinet no. 4
reeds box of vandoren rue 56 Bb clarinet no. 4.5
reeds box of vandoren alto clarinet no. 2

reeds box of vandoren alto clarinet no. 2.5

reeds box of vandoren alto clarinet no. 3

reeds box of vandoren Eb clarinet no. 3

reeds box of rico royal Bb clarinet no. 2.5

reeds box of rico royal Bb clarinet no. 4

reeds box of rico reserve Bb clarinet reeds no. 3.5
reeds box of mitchell lurie premium Bb clarinet reeds no. 4.5
Ligature Rovner evo-5 Bb clt ligature

Ligature Rovner Eb or Bb clarinet german, string, 1E
Ligature Rovner dark 1 RS Eb clt

Ligature Rovner light L4 Eb clt

Ligature Rovner light alto clarinet L7
SAXOPHONE ACCESSORIES

sax TKL Tenor Sax Gig Bag

sax Gig Stand — tenor Saxophone

sax K&M Alto Stand — Midge 14360

sax FCN Alto and Tenor with pegs

sax Rico Alto Sax Cap

sax Otto Link Alto/Tenor Plastic Mouthpiece cap
sax Plastic Alto Cap

sax B&M Alto Cap — Nickel

sax B&M Soprano Cap — Nickel

sax Selmer Alto Nickel Ligature

£85.00

£2.50
£5.10
£3.99
£19.00
£20.00
£2.80
£6.00
£5.90
£13.20
£7.15
£7.95
£3.00
£3.99
£15.00
£7.50
£35.00
£90.00
£25.30
£25.30
£25.30
£32.20
£32.20
£32.20
£25.30
£18.30
£18.30
£9.30
£9.50
£17.50
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
price
£21.00
£23.00
£29.00
£19.00
£6.45
£7.50
£1.50
£3.80
£3.95
£8.38

quantity
1
1
1

£42.50
£10.00
£1.25
£2.55
£2.00
£9.50
£10.00
£1.40
£3.00
£2.95
£6.60
£3.58
£3.98
£1.50
£2.00
£7.50
£3.75
£17.50
£45.00
£12.65
£12.65
£12.65
£16.10
£16.10
£16.10
£12.65
£9.15
£9.15
£4.65
£4.75
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
sale price
£10.50
£11.50
£14.50
£9.50
£3.23
£3.75
£0.75
£1.90
£1.98
£4.19
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sax
sax
sax
sax
sax
sax
sax
sax
sax
sax
sax
sax
sax
sax
sax
sax
neck strap
neck strap
neck strap
sax
sax
sax
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds

reeds

Marca Tenor Sax Reed Trimmer

Plastic Alto Cap

B&M Tenor Cap — Nickel

Rico Alto Sax Cap Plastic

B&H Tenor Cap Brass

Boosey and Hawkes Tenor sax Ligature Nickel
Conn Alto Sax ligature

Conn Alto Sax ligature Brass

Boosey and Hawkes Alto Sax Brass Cap
Boosey and Hawkes Tenor Sax Nickel Ligature
Nickel Tenor Ligature

Nickel Tenor Ligature

rovner ligature dark 1RXS small sop sax
rovner ligature dark 1RR alto sax runyon

End Plugs

Conn Sax Lyre

Saxophone Key Risers — Runyon

BG A30L Tenor Sax Body Swab

Air Cell AS50 Neck Comfort Pad Sax
Vandoren Sax Strap Metal Hook

Buffet Sax Strap

Helin Sop Sax Pull Through

Helin 4260 Tenor Sax Neck Brush

La voz Reed Guard Il Tenor Sax

box of vandoren V16 alto sax reeds no.3

box of vandoren Jazz alto sax reeds no.4

box of Hemke alto sax reeds no.4

box of Rico royal alto sax reeds no.1

box of Rico royal alto sax reeds no.3.5

box of Rico royal alto sax reeds no.4

box of Rico Jazz select (filed) alto sax reeds 2H
box of Rico Jazz select (filed) alto sax reeds 3M
box of Rico Jazz select (filed) alto sax reeds 3H
box of vandoren tenor sax reeds no.1.5

box of vandoren tenor sax reeds no.3.5

box of vandoren tenor sax reeds no.4

box of vandoren V16 tenor sax reeds no.2

box of vandoren V16 tenor sax reeds no.3.5
box of vandoren V16 tenor sax reeds no.4

box of vandoren Java tenor sax reeds no.2
box of vandoren Java tenor sax reeds no.4
box of Rico royal tenor sax reeds no.1

box of Rico royal tenor sax reeds no.5

box of la voz tenor sax reeds .M

box of Hemke tenor sax reeds no.4

box of Rico Jazz select (unfiled) tenor sax reeds no.3M

box of Rico Jazz select (unfiled) tenor sax reeds no.3H

box of vandoren soprano sax reeds no.2

£31.00
£2.00
£3.95
£6.45
£9.90
£7.85
£8.60
£8.00
£7.65
£7.99
£7.40
£3.15
£20.00
£20.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£15.00
£8.00
£11.00
£6.00
£7.99
£7.50
£1.50
£32.50
£32.50
£13.35
£26.00
£26.00
£26.00
£27.60
£27.60
£27.60
£23.25
£23.25
£23.25
£23.25
£23.25
£23.25
£23.25
£23.25
£35.50
£35.50
£34.10
£18.80
£19.70
£19.70
£25.60

£15.50
£1.00
£1.98
£3.23
£4.95
£3.93
£4.30
£4.00
£3.83
£4.00
£3.70
£1.58
£10.00
£10.00
£2.50
£2.75
£3.00
£7.50
£4.00
£5.50
£3.00
£4.00
£3.75
£0.75
£16.25
£16.25
£6.68
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.80
£13.80
£13.80
£11.63
£11.63
£11.63
£11.63
£11.63
£11.63
£11.63
£11.63
£17.75
£17.75
£17.05
£9.40
£9.85
£9.85
£12.80



reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds
reeds

reeds

box of vandoren java soprano sax reeds no.2.5
box of vandoren java soprano sax reeds no.3.5
box of vandoren V16 soprano sax reeds no.3
box of vandoren V16 soprano sax reeds no.3.5
box of hemke soprano sax reeds no.3

box of rico royal soprano sax reeds no.3.5

box of rico royal soprano sax reeds no.4

box of la voz soprano sax reeds H

£25.60
£25.60
£25.60
£25.60
£10.45
£22.20
£22.20
£22.20

N NN

£12.80
£12.80
£12.80
£12.80
£5.23

£11.10
£11.10
£11.10



