CLARINET A	CCESSORIES			
case	Nap Double Clarinet Case Cover Purple	£85.00	1	£42.50
case	Kinder clari case		1	£10.00
general	buffet lipstick stle cork grease	£2.50	3	£1.25
clarinet	Boosey and Hawkes Clarinet Ligature Nickel	£5.10	2	£2.55
clarinet	Clarinet Nickel Cap	£3.99	2	£2.00
clarinet	Ligature	£19.00	1	£9.50
clarinet	Lewington Custom Clarinet Ligature & Cap Nickel	£20.00	1	£10.00
clarinet	BG Plastic Cap	£2.80	1	£1.40
clarinet	Rico Clarinet Cap Plastic	£6.00	2	£3.00
clarinet	Boosey and Hawkes Clarinet Cap Nickel	£5.90	1	£2.95
clarinet	B12 Nickel Cap	£13.20	1	£6.60
clarinet	Selmer Clarinet Ligature	£7.15	1	£3.58
clarinet	Helin 8700 Opticare Clarinet Pad Saver	£7.95	2	£3.98
clarinet	Helin 2720 Clarinet Mop	£3.00	1	£1.50
clarinet,oboe	Lewington KCLS Elasticated Clarinet/oboe Strap	£3.99	2	£2.00
clarinet,oboe	NeoTech CEO Strap – Junior	£15.00	2	£7.50
flute,clarinet	Dixon cast iron flute/clarinet stand	£7.50	4	£3.75
mouthpiece	buffet b12 mouthpiece	£35.00	1	£17.50
mouthpiece	Vandoren V13	£90.00	1	£45.00
reeds	box of vandoren Bb clarinet no. 4	£25.30	1	£12.65
reeds	box of vandoren V12 Bb clarinet no. 4	£25.30	2	£12.65
reeds	box of vandoren rue 56 Bb clarinet no. 4.5	£25.30	1	£12.65
reeds	box of vandoren alto clarinet no. 2	£32.20	2	£16.10
reeds	box of vandoren alto clarinet no. 2.5	£32.20	1	£16.10
reeds	box of vandoren alto clarinet no. 3	£32.20	1	£16.10
reeds	box of vandoren Eb clarinet no. 3	£25.30	1	£12.65
reeds	box of rico royal Bb clarinet no. 2.5	£18.30	1	£9.15
reeds	box of rico royal Bb clarinet no. 4	£18.30	1	£9.15
reeds	box of rico reserve Bb clarinet reeds no. 3.5	£9.30	2	£4.65
reeds	box of mitchell lurie premium Bb clarinet reeds no. 4.5	£9.50	2	£4.75
Ligature	Rovner evo-5 Bb clt ligature	£17.50	1	£10.00
Ligature	Rovner Eb or Bb clarinet german, string, 1E	£20.00	2	£10.00
Ligature	Rovner dark 1 RS Eb clt	£20.00	1	£10.00
Ligature	Rovner light L4 Eb clt	£20.00	1	£10.00
Ligature	Rovner light alto clarinet L7	£20.00	2	£10.00
SAXOPHON	E ACCESSORIES	price	quantity	sale price
sax	TKL Tenor Sax Gig Bag	£21.00	1	£10.50
sax	Gig Stand – tenor Saxophone	£23.00	1	£11.50
sax	K&M Alto Stand – Midge 14360	£29.00	1	£14.50
sax	FCN Alto and Tenor with pegs	£19.00	1	£9.50
sax	Rico Alto Sax Cap	£6.45	2	£3.23
sax	Otto Link Alto/Tenor Plastic Mouthpiece cap	£7.50	1	£3.75
sax	Plastic Alto Cap	£1.50	2	£0.75
sax	B&M Alto Cap – Nickel	£3.80	6	£1.90
sax	B&M Soprano Cap – Nickel	£3.95	1	£1.98
sax	Selmer Alto Nickel Ligature	£8.38	1	£4.19

sax	Marca Tenor Sax Reed Trimmer	£31.00	1	£15.50
sax	Plastic Alto Cap	£2.00	1	£1.00
sax	B&M Tenor Cap – Nickel	£3.95	2	£1.98
sax	Rico Alto Sax Cap Plastic	£6.45	1	£3.23
sax	B&H Tenor Cap Brass	£9.90	1	£4.95
sax	Boosey and Hawkes Tenor sax Ligature Nickel	£7.85	1	£3.93
sax	Conn Alto Sax ligature	£8.60	1	£4.30
sax	Conn Alto Sax ligature Brass	£8.00	1	£4.00
sax	Boosey and Hawkes Alto Sax Brass Cap	£7.65	1	£3.83
sax	Boosey and Hawkes Tenor Sax Nickel Ligature	£7.99	1	£4.00
sax	Nickel Tenor Ligature	£7.40	1	£3.70
sax	Nickel Tenor Ligature	£3.15	1	£1.58
sax	rovner ligature dark 1RXS small sop sax	£20.00	1	£10.00
sax	rovner ligature dark 1RR alto sax runyon	£20.00	1	£10.00
sax	End Plugs	£5.00	1	£2.50
sax	Conn Sax Lyre	£5.50	1	£2.75
sax	Saxophone Key Risers – Runyon	£6.00	3	£3.00
sax	BG A30L Tenor Sax Body Swab	£15.00	1	£7.50
neck strap	Air Cell AS50 Neck Comfort Pad Sax	£8.00	1	£4.00
neck strap	Vandoren Sax Strap Metal Hook	£11.00	1	£5.50
neck strap	Buffet Sax Strap	£6.00	1	£3.00
sax	Helin Sop Sax Pull Through	£7.99	1	£4.00
sax	Helin 4260 Tenor Sax Neck Brush	£7.50	1	£3.75
sax	La voz Reed Guard II Tenor Sax	£1.50	7	£0.75
reeds	box of vandoren V16 alto sax reeds no.3	£32.50	1	£16.25
reeds	box of vandoren Jazz alto sax reeds no.4	£32.50	1	£16.25
reeds	box of Hemke alto sax reeds no.4	£13.35	1	£6.68
reeds	box of Rico royal alto sax reeds no.1	£26.00	1	£13.00
reeds	box of Rico royal alto sax reeds no.3.5	£26.00	1	£13.00
reeds	box of Rico royal alto sax reeds no.4	£26.00	1	£13.00
reeds	box of Rico Jazz select (filed) alto sax reeds 2H	£27.60	1	£13.80
reeds	box of Rico Jazz select (filed) alto sax reeds 3M	£27.60	1	£13.80
reeds	box of Rico Jazz select (filed) alto sax reeds 3H	£27.60	1	£13.80
reeds	box of vandoren tenor sax reeds no.1.5	£23.25	4	£11.63
reeds	box of vandoren tenor sax reeds no.3.5	£23.25	1	£11.63
reeds	box of vandoren tenor sax reeds no.4	£23.25	1	£11.63
reeds	box of vandoren V16 tenor sax reeds no.2	£23.25	2	£11.63
reeds	box of vandoren V16 tenor sax reeds no.3.5	£23.25	3	£11.63
reeds	box of vandoren V16 tenor sax reeds no.4	£23.25	3	£11.63
reeds	box of vandoren Java tenor sax reeds no.2	£23.25	1	£11.63
reeds	box of vandoren Java tenor sax reeds no.4	£23.25	1	£11.63
reeds	box of Rico royal tenor sax reeds no.1	£35.50	1	£17.75
reeds	box of Rico royal tenor sax reeds no.5	£35.50	1	£17.75
reeds	box of la voz tenor sax reeds .M	£34.10	1	£17.05
reeds	box of Hemke tenor sax reeds no.4	£18.80	3	£9.40
reeds	box of Rico Jazz select (unfiled) tenor sax reeds no.3M	£19.70	1	£9.85
reeds	box of Rico Jazz select (unfiled) tenor sax reeds no.3H	£19.70	2	£9.85
reeds	box of vandoren soprano sax reeds no.2	£25.60	1	£12.80

reeds	box of vandoren java soprano sax reeds no.2.5	£25.60	1	£12.80
reeds	box of vandoren java soprano sax reeds no.3.5	£25.60	1	£12.80
reeds	box of vandoren V16 soprano sax reeds no.3	£25.60	1	£12.80
reeds	box of vandoren V16 soprano sax reeds no.3.5	£25.60	1	£12.80
reeds	box of hemke soprano sax reeds no.3	£10.45	1	£5.23
reeds	box of rico royal soprano sax reeds no.3.5	£22.20	2	£11.10
reeds	box of rico royal soprano sax reeds no.4	£22.20	2	£11.10
reeds	box of la voz soprano sax reeds H	£22.20	2	£11.10